Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission

Black Drum Plan Review Team
Thursday, June 25
11am—-1pm

Conference call and Webinar

Draft Agenda

The time listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to change; other

items may be added as necessary.

1. Welcome
Presentation of Draft FMP Review (M. Ware)
3. Review content of document
a. lIdentify research recommendations
b. Review state compliance
c. Review De minimus requests
4. Take any final edits/comments
5. Adjourn

N

Webinar and call information:
1. Join the conference call
Phone number: 1-800-394-8197
Passcode: 499811
2. Join the webinar
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/382350829

Vision: Sustainably Managing Atlantic Coastal Fisheries

11:00 am
11:05 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm



