Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission

Black Drum Plan Review Team

Thursday, June 25 11 am – 1 pm Conference call and Webinar

Draft Agenda

The time listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to change; other items may be added as necessary.

1.	Welcome	11:00 am
2.	Presentation of Draft FMP Review (M. Ware)	11:05 am
3.	Review content of document	11:30 am
	a. Identify research recommendations	
	b. Review state compliance	
	c. Review <i>De minimus</i> requests	
4.	Take any final edits/comments	12:30 pm
5.	Adjourn	1:00 pm

Webinar and call information:

1. Join the conference call

Phone number: 1-800-394-8197

Passcode: 499811
2. Join the webinar

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/382350829